850nm 3mWBenchtop Single-Mode SLD Light
Source
 Product Description
Idealphotonics' Ultra-Width Series 850nm High-Stability Single-Mode Pump
Light Source utilizes a TEC wavelength-stabilized single-mode
semiconductor laser, offering wavelength stability and high output power.
Based on an advanced microprocessor control system, combined with
high-precision ATC and ACC (APC) control circuits, this light source achieves

SLD light source power stability test curve
Ordering info
Ordering Information
Model:MP-SLDS-850-PG-
PG:
B: Benchtop
M: Module
OPP: Output power in mW (e.g., 10 = 10mW, 50 = 50mW)
BWD :
25: 25nm
40: 40nm
50: 50nm
60: 60nm
80: 80nm
100: 100nm
FT:
SM = HI780
PM = PM850